
Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Classic A Gym
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2018 11:08:28 AM

Women / 6 / L6 A9 gp1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Smith1901
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.525 9.425 9.5509.425 37.925
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Riley McMillan1899
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.225 9.600 9.4509.375 37.650
5 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Mariana Lopez del Valle1676
Victory GTC

9.325 9.150 9.4259.150 37.050
3 5 7 4 3 

3 

Alexis Mallo1414
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.225 9.3259.200 37.000
4 3 6 6 4 

4 

JoAnna Mikkelsen1672
Victory GTC

9.125 9.050 9.4009.375 36.950
7 6 2T 5 5 

5 

Mia McDaniel1898
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.200 9.200 8.5509.325 36.275
6 4 4 11 6 

6 

Mackenzie Hyslop1675
Victory GTC

8.900 8.550 9.4759.100 36.025
9 9 8 2 7 

7 

Haley Thompson642
Premier - KY

8.850 8.075 8.7259.225 34.875
10 12 5 9T 8 

8 

Avery Wallace1673
Victory GTC

9.350 8.025 9.2258.100 34.700
2 13 12 7 9T

9T

Erin Gallers1674
Victory GTC

8.925 8.300 8.4759.000 34.700
8 10 9 12 9T

9T

Jillian Zinnert3119
Reflex - FL

8.800 8.875 8.8507.950 34.475
11 7 13 8 11 

11 

Abbigail Miller2713
Universal GymAcademy

8.300 8.200 8.7258.925 34.150
13 11 10 9T 12 

12 

Brooke Adamo2710
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 8.600 7.3758.400 32.975
12 8 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 A9 gp2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Jenkins1829
South Florida

9.250 8.775 9.5509.525 37.100
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Leblanc-Simard1832
South Florida

9.175 8.725 9.4509.375 36.725
2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Belle Burgess1825
South Florida

8.950 8.850 9.2009.400 36.400
5 2 2 3 3 

3 

Kylie Kuiken1830
South Florida

9.000 8.675 8.9259.200 35.800
3T 5 4T 6 4 

4 

Arina Pushnikova1677
Victory GTC

8.675 8.950 8.6509.200 35.475
8 1 4T 7T 5 

5 

Katherine Touger1443
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.050 9.0759.075 34.850
9 10 6 4 6 

6 

Kaitlyn DeValkenaere4093
Reflex - FL

8.575 8.200 9.0508.900 34.725
10 9 8T 5 7 

7 

Lilah Payamps3117
Reflex - FL

9.000 8.650 8.6508.350 34.650
3T 6 11 7T 8 

8 

Waverly Brown624
Premier - KY

8.850 8.625 8.1758.600 34.250
6 7 10 12 9 

9 

Tessa Baker622
Premier - KY

8.500 8.575 8.2758.275 33.625
11 8 12 11 10 

10 

Angela Sanchez2714
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 7.575 8.6508.900 33.575
12 11 8T 7T 11 

11 

Regan Baker621
Premier - KY

8.725 7.200 8.3009.000 33.225
7 12 7 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A9 gp3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casandra Ortega1417
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.750 9.1759.350 36.525
4 3 3 3 1 

1 

Elena Puzenko1679
Victory GTC

9.100 8.650 9.2009.425 36.375
7 8 1 1T 2 

2 

Kaleece Williams1895
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.400 8.700 8.4259.400 35.925
2 4T 2 8 3T

3T

Sophia Dorazio1827
South Florida

8.975 8.550 9.2009.200 35.925
9 9 6 1T 3T

3T

Isabella Goitiz-Cayer1828
South Florida

9.200 8.700 8.6259.325 35.850
5T 4T 4T 6 5 

5 

Alitta Bacso2711
Universal GymAcademy

9.275 8.675 9.0008.850 35.800
3 7 9 4 6 

6 

Lia Munoz3852
Elite - FL

8.850 9.050 8.4509.050 35.400
10T 2 7 7 7 

7 

Jazmyn Harrison3116
Reflex - FL

9.525 9.100 8.1258.600 35.350
1 1 10 10 8 

8 

Isabel Barnette623
Premier - KY

8.850 8.700 8.4009.325 35.275
10T 4T 4T 9 9 

9 

Payton Steinagel3118
Reflex - FL

9.050 8.275 8.6508.075 34.050
8 10 11 5 10 

10 

Abigail Pyle1678
Victory GTC

9.200 8.050 0.0008.950 26.200
5T 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A9 gp4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Betsy Branch1896
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.325 9.100 9.2009.275 36.900
1T 2 3 4 1 

1 

Jadyn Wilkerson1902
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.325 8.875 9.2509.400 36.850
1T 5 2 3 2 

2 

Taryn Wells1834
South Florida

9.200 9.050 9.1259.450 36.825
4 3 1 5 3 

3 

Veronica Thomas1833
South Florida

8.950 8.800 9.3509.200 36.300
7 6 5 1T 4 

4 

Makayla Brooks1824
South Florida

9.075 9.200 8.9259.050 36.250
6 1 7 8 5 

5 

Ceara Kelley1539
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.375 9.3509.225 35.750
8 8 4 1T 6 

6 

Dailyn Estevez1429
Tampa Gymnastics

8.425 8.950 8.7509.125 35.250
12 4 6 10T 7 

7 

Jayden Justiniano1680
Victory GTC

9.150 8.350 8.8008.750 35.050
5 9 9 9 8 

8 

Amelia Mintu634
Premier - KY

9.300 8.300 8.7508.600 34.950
3 10 10 10T 9 

9 

Hannah Cook627
Premier - KY

8.650 8.425 9.0758.175 34.325
10 7 12 6 10 

10 

Alexandra Dominguez1826
South Florida

8.500 8.175 9.0008.425 34.100
11 11 11 7 11 

11 

Adele Zack4020
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 7.850 7.6509.000 33.200
9 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A9 gp5
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adalyn Guess1897
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.300 9.250 9.2009.300 37.050
4 1T 3T 3 1 

1 

Carolina Barcenas1406
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 9.2759.250 36.575
5T 6 6T 2 2 

2 

Jenna Kiley2712
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 9.025 8.9759.300 36.300
7 5 3T 5T 3 

3 

Kylie Knickerbocker1684
Victory GTC

9.600 8.575 9.3508.725 36.250
1 7 11 1 4 

4 

Natalya Zavala1421
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 9.200 8.9759.250 36.100
12 3 6T 5T 5 

5 

Isabella Pham636
Premier - KY

8.950 8.475 8.9509.575 35.950
8 8 1 7 6T

6T

Nicole Acevedo3851
Elite - FL

8.800 9.250 8.7009.200 35.950
10 1T 8 11 6T

6T

Paige Naku1683
Victory GTC

9.375 8.025 9.1509.075 35.625
3 10 9 4 8 

8 

Aisha Rodriguez1430
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.050 8.8258.900 35.475
11 4 10 8 9 

9 

Jessica Omyla1682
Victory GTC

9.400 8.400 8.6758.550 35.025
2 9 12 12 10 

10 

Irina Kravtsova1681
Victory GTC

8.850 8.000 8.7759.300 34.925
9 11 3T 10 11 

11 

Sophia Lanni1831
South Florida

9.100 6.650 8.8009.350 33.900
5T 12 2 9 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tift Gym Academy GA L 113.000 28.250 28.275 28.225 28.250
32 1 2

2 Victory GTC L 111.925 28.375 27.150 28.100 28.300
21 3 4

3 South Florida L 111.475 27.650 27.100 28.375 28.350
13 4 1

4 Tampa Gymnastics L 110.875 27.600 27.475 27.850 27.950
44 2 5

5 Premier - KY L 107.900 27.100 25.900 28.125 26.775
55 5 3
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Reflex - FL S 106.600 27.575 26.625 25.850 26.550
11 1 1
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Women / 6 / L6B11 gp1
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keely Finan1000
Golden City

9.400 9.050 9.7259.825 38.000
3 6 1 2T 1 

1 

Alison Kaler2201
DGA Tampa

8.750 9.350 9.6509.375 37.125
9 1 4 4 2 

2 

Josilyn Pippin2203
DGA Tampa

9.500 8.175 9.7759.650 37.100
1 11 2 1 3 

3 

Makaela Fletcher3252
Top Contenders

9.100 9.225 9.0759.525 36.925
5T 5 3 10 4 

4 

Jenna Reynolds3404
Gymnastics USA L

9.200 9.250 9.7258.700 36.875
4 3T 11 2T 5 

5 

Irelynn Hughes2200
DGA Tampa

9.050 9.325 9.4759.000 36.850
7 2 9 5 6T

6T

Kendal Gore1436
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.900 9.3009.225 36.850
2 7 6 6T 6T

6T

Ellie Szmitko3406
Gymnastics USA L

9.100 9.250 9.0009.325 36.675
5T 3T 5 11T 8 

8 

Sarayu Peddada3483
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.600 8.875 9.0009.175 35.650
10T 8 7 11T 9 

9 

Jael Rice3405
Gymnastics USA L

8.600 8.475 9.1258.900 35.100
10T 9 10 9 10 

10 

Morgan Wrzesniewski3474
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.200 9.3008.575 35.075
8 10 12 6T 11 

11 

Olivia Drummond4106
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 7.300 9.2009.150 34.150
12 12 8 8 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6B11 gp2
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avary Gray1003
Golden City

9.375 9.450 9.5009.625 37.950
2T 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Taylor Foran1002
Golden City

9.100 9.600 9.4009.775 37.875
7 1 1 3 2 

2 

Eva Waterman3760
Premier - FL

9.600 9.275 9.3259.425 37.625
1 4 4 4T 3 

3 

Brooke Maciewicz3403
Gymnastics USA L

9.375 9.475 9.2509.050 37.150
2T 2 10 6 4 

4 

Thea Scheuer2352
Crystal Lake

9.250 9.075 9.3259.200 36.850
6 5T 7T 4T 5 

5 

Hannah Summers3251
Top Contenders

9.350 8.525 9.5009.350 36.725
4 9 5 1T 6 

6 

Lillian Harlan3165
Southern Starz

8.750 9.075 9.2259.450 36.500
10 5T 3 7T 7 

7 

Kennadi Gesacion1435
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.400 9.2259.200 35.725
8 10 7T 7T 8 

8 

Carly Musschoot2351
Crystal Lake

8.800 9.000 9.0008.850 35.650
9 7 11 9 9 

9 

Scarlett Kane3468
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.100 8.7009.225 35.325
5 12 6 12 10 

10 

Madison Troiani3472
LaFleur's Tampa

8.250 8.350 8.8509.075 34.525
13 11 9 11 11T

11T

Hannah Gouldborne3757
Premier - FL

8.500 8.625 8.9258.475 34.525
12 8 12 10 11T

11T

Paola Rivera3471
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 7.300 8.3758.350 32.675
11 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6B11 gp3
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camie Cervetti998
Golden City

9.525 9.450 9.6009.500 38.075
1 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Williams3755
Premier - FL

9.375 9.175 9.6009.575 37.725
4 5 2 2T 2 

2 

Kalyn Cox2199
DGA Tampa

9.200 9.200 9.3259.625 37.350
8 4 1 6 3 

3 

Jessica Gonzalez-Solis3401
Gymnastics USA L

9.450 9.375 9.6008.900 37.325
2T 2 10T 2T 4 

4 

Alexandria Lopez1437
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.650 9.8009.475 37.175
6T 9 4 1 5 

5 

Kisha Santos3759
Premier - FL

9.250 8.875 9.3009.450 36.875
6T 6T 5 7 6 

6 

Mia Mandia1439
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.875 9.2759.100 36.550
5 6T 8 8 7 

7 

Addison Barno1397
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.275 9.3758.650 36.400
9 3 13 5 8 

8 

Sophia Herrera3758
Premier - FL

9.450 8.175 9.0509.400 36.075
2T 12 6 11 9 

9 

Ashley Mason3470
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.725 9.2508.700 35.675
10 8 12 9 10 

10 

Gracie Korta3469
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.450 9.1759.075 35.300
12 10 9 10 11 

11 

Lauren Strayer3482
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.450 8.350 8.3259.300 34.425
13 11 7 13 12 

12 

Mia Whitebread3473
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 7.525 8.6758.900 33.800
11 13 10T 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6B11 gp4
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chelsea Fontaine1001
Golden City

9.200 9.600 9.6509.600 38.050
5 1 3 2 1 

1 

Imani Wooden2197
DGA Tampa

9.325 8.975 9.7009.675 37.675
4 8 2 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Quandt2204
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.100 9.2759.750 37.275
6 3 1 7T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Taylor2353
Crystal Lake

9.500 9.000 9.3759.250 37.125
1T 6T 6T 5 4 

4 

Hailey Auman1405
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 9.050 9.2259.375 37.025
3 5 5 9 5 

5 

Karis Kraf1412
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 9.4758.850 36.825
1T 6T 12 3 6T

6T

Cate Kemble2202
DGA Tampa

9.050 9.075 9.4509.250 36.825
8 4 6T 4 6T

6T

Ella Rivera1422
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.925 9.1259.400 36.550
7 9 4 10 8 

8 

Juliana Hess1410
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 9.2758.900 36.225
10 2 10T 7T 9 

9 

Regan O'Brien1442
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.625 9.3009.250 35.575
11 10 6T 6 10 

10 

Adyn Cassell2349
Crystal Lake

8.900 8.425 8.4509.250 35.025
9 11 6T 11 11 

11 

Alivia Colandrea2350
Crystal Lake

0.000 8.150 0.0008.900 17.050
12 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6B11 gp5
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jensen Kruse1004
Golden City

9.525 9.575 9.6509.575 38.325
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Mattison Cervetti999
Golden City

9.650 9.400 9.4259.500 37.975
1 2 4T 3 2 

2 

Casey Kennedy1411
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 9.075 9.2759.675 37.400
5 4T 1 4 3 

3 

Emma Quade1419
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 9.075 9.1509.500 37.300
2 4T 4T 6 4 

4 

McKenna Houston3402
Gymnastics USA L

9.425 8.700 9.0759.425 36.625
4 8T 7T 8 5 

5 

Faith Messersmith1440
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.800 8.9009.500 36.325
10 7 4T 9 6 

6 

Haley Cogan1407
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.550 9.2509.150 36.300
6 11 10 5 7 

7 

Olivia Carollo3467
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.250 8.8008.800 36.100
7 3 11 11 8 

8 

Madeline Schad1431
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.025 9.1009.650 36.000
8 12 2 7 9 

9 

Mallory Morrell1441
Tampa Gymnastics

8.475 9.000 8.8759.425 35.775
12 6 7T 10 10 

10 

Isabella Yepez3475
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.700 8.7259.200 35.525
11 8T 9 12 11 

11 

Victoria Moya4097
DGA Tampa

9.150 8.600 9.5257.850 35.125
9 10 12 2 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2018 Gasparilla Classic B Gym
Team Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2018 5:01:44 PM

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: B11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 115.725 28.700 28.775 29.225 29.025
21 1 1

2 DGA Tampa L 114.100 28.025 27.875 29.075 29.125
14 3 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics L 113.575 28.500 27.600 28.825 28.650
32 4 3

4 Gymnastics USA L L 112.725 28.250 28.100 27.800 28.575
43 2 4

5 LaFleur's Tampa L 109.550 27.550 26.675 27.575 27.750
55 5 5

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2018 Gasparilla Classic B Gym
Team Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2018 5:01:57 PM

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: B11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL S 112.425 28.425 27.325 28.450 28.225
11 1 1

2 Crystal Lake S 110.125 27.650 27.075 27.700 27.700
22 2 2
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